

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 3998 of 2005 In and
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No...../2005

(From the judgment and order dated 10/2/2005 in CRLA NO. 733/2005
OF THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BILKIS YAKUP RASOOL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP)

Date: 15/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Dass, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up the matter after four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Naresh Kumar]

Court Master